
39

40

01

12

24

47

22

19

06

32

28

09

24

24

02

30

08

32

46

14

23
29

21

27

24

30

12part

04

43

05

10

20

27

05

1

09

46

1

940

940

279

338 98
82

332

99

329

102

1083 534

275

201

1048

48

175

PRESIDENT’S CIRCLE

JON M. 
HUNTSMAN 

CENTER

RICE - ECCLES
STADIUM

EINAR NELSON
FIELDHOUSE

LAW 
SCHOOL

KINGSBURY
HALLGARDNER

HALL

MERRILL
ENGINEERING

BOOKSTORE

MARRIOTT
LIBRARY

ECCLES
TENNIS

VA HOSPTIAL

BUSINESS
BUILDING

HPER
COMPLEX

UNION

ECCLES
BROADCAST

PIONEER
MEMORIAL
THEATRE

ANNEX

LDS 
INSTITUTE

LDS FIRST 
 STAKE 
CENTER

509

221

UTA TRAX Station

Parking Structure

Parking Lot

Bus Drop-o�

Lot ID Number

Stall Count

500 SOUTH

SOUTH CAMPUS DR

E SOUTH CAMPUS DR

M
ARIO

 CAPECCH
I D

R
FOOTHILL DR

G
U

A
RD

SM
A

N
 W

AY

1300 EA
ST

U
N

IVERSITY ST

100 SOUTH

NORTH  CAMPUS DR

CEN
TRA

L CA
M

PU
S D

R S WASATCH DR

LEGACY
BRIDGE

M
ARIO CAPECCHI DR

19
00

 E

CEMETARY

FT DOUGLAS
PARADE GROUND

5

University of Utah
Rice Eccles Stadium & Tower
451 South 1400 East, Ste. 600
Salt Lake City, Utah 84112-0320
Phone: (801) 581-5445
www.stadium.utah.edu Date Revised:  7.15.13

Event Parking Master

18
16

123

STA
D

IU
M

SOUTH CAMPUS

FT D
O

UGLAS

M
EDICAL CENTER

= Total  Yellow  &  Salmon  Stall Count10,399

HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATIONS 2021
PARKING MAP

- GUEST
PARKING

- VIP 
PARKING


